Accident Claim Repair, Corrosion Welding, Body Dent Repairs,
Spray-Painting, Mechanical Repair And Customizing of Cars
BLOCK 1010, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3, #01-105, SINGAPORE 159724
BLOCK 1009, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3, #01-82, SINGAPORE 159723
TEL: 62717054, 62733304 FAX: 62736676 EMAIL: charns@singnet.com.sg

Bus. Reg. No. 251513/00M

AXA/AIG(GBD4082D)
DOA:29/01/2018@1100

1 pc
1 pc
1 pe
1 pc
1 pe

1 set

AlIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

ATTN: THE MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

THIRD PARTY CLAIM

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR FOR VEHICLE NO:

EM 1313 M - HONDA AIRWAVE 1.5 A
CHASSIS NO: GJ11114589 (2007)

Rear bumper

Rear bumper retainer LH
Rar taillamp LH

Rear boot lower

Rear boot 'logo'

LESS 20%

Reverse Sensor (S/NETT)
Check wiring function

Remove necessary action: jacking, panel beating,
repair and straighten rear inner panel, rear boot,
rear bumper and affected areas.

Putty and respray rear inner panel,r ear boot
and rear bumper.

ADD 7% GST

Note: The above is an estimate only. [F other parts requested
during the course of repair, we will inform you accordingly.

All parts are subject to availability.
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741.00
28.00
392.00
451.00
26.00

1,638.00

327.60

1,310.40

200.00
40.00

500.00

400.00

2,450.40

171.53

2,621.93



