Accident Claim Repair, Corrosion Welding, Body Dent Repairs,
Spray-Painting, Mechanical Repair And Customizing of Cars
BLOCK 1010, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3, #01-105, SINGAPORE 159724
BLOCK 1009, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3, #01-82, SINGAPORE 159723
TEL: 62717054, 62733304 FAX: 62736676 EMAIL: charns@singnet.com.sg
Bus. Reg. No. 251513/00M

AXA/AIG(GBD4082D) DOA:29/01/2018@1100

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

1/2/2018

ATTN: THE MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

THIRD PARTY CLAIM

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR FOR VEHICLE NO:

EM 1313 M - HONDA AIRWAVE 1.5 A

CHASSIS NO: GJ11114589 (2007)

1 pc Rear bumper \$	741.00
1 pc Rear bumper retainer LH \$	28.00
1 pc Rar taillamp LH \$	392.00
1 pc Rear boot lower \$	451.00
l pc Rear boot 'logo' \$	26.00
\$	1,638.00
LESS 20%\$_	327.60
\$	1,310.40
1 set Reverse Sensor (S/NETT) \$	200.00
Check wiring function \$	40.00
Remove necessary action: jacking, panel beating, repair and straighten rear inner panel, rear boot, rear bumper and affected areas.	500.00
Putty and respray rear inner panel, rear boot	
and rear bumper.	400.00
\$	2,450.40
ADD 7% GST \$	171.53
\$	2,621.93

Note: The above is an estimate only. IF other parts requested during the course of repair, we will inform you accordingly.

All parts are subject to availability.

CHARN'S QUSTOMCRAFT